School

Blue Ridge
Tri-Valley
Bement
Atwood

Shelbyville
Hoopeston
PBL

Centennial
Mahomet

Class

C/D
C/D
C/D
C/D

B
B

A/AA
AIAA

Music Ex Music Ex

21.00
26.40
20.60
21.50

21.00
25.40
27.90

27.60
32.30

25.50
30.90
27.50
31.60

31.80
32.70
35.90

31.60
36.20

Music Ex

Average
$23.25
$28.65
$24.05
$26.55

$26.40
$29.05
$31.90

$29.60
$34.25
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M&M Ex

15.01
20.92
15.88
17.56

16.85
18.00
21.26

18.34
23.72

M&M Ex

15.70
18.50
12.80
18.40

19.10
18.30
25.10

19.00
26.10

M&M Ex

Average
15.36
19.71
14.34
17.98

17.98
18.15
23.18

18.67
2491

GE

16.35
22.94
14.86
17.93

18.15
19.65
23.02

21.92
25.01

Total

Score
54.96
71.30
53.25
62.46

62.53
66.85
78.10

70.19
84.17

Place
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Sage City Invitational
Caption Recaps 2010

Wolfe Allen Breen Winds- Average

School Class Percussion |Place Auxilliary Place Drum Major |Place Music Place

Blue Ridge C/D 50.00 3 74.00 2 48 3 23.25 4
Tri-Valley C/D 70.00 1 76.00 1 49.00 2 28.65 1
Bement C/D 45.00 4 62.00 4 38.00 4 24.05 3
Atwood C/D 64.00 2 67.00 3 50.00 1 26.55 2
Shelbyville B 57.00 3 70.00 2 66.00 2 26.40 3
Hoopeston B 67.00 2 69.00 3 48.00 3 29.05 2
PBL B 79.00 1 77.00 1 94.00 1 31.90 1
Centennial A/AA 68.00 2 72.00 2 81.00 1 29.60 2
Mahomet A/AA 85.00 1 88.00 1 76.00 2 34.25 1
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